

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s) .743/2014

WILDLIFE RESCUE AND REHABILITATION CENTRE
AND OTHERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/03/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

List the matter on 17th April, 2015.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER